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EXPLANATION FOR OMITTED ATTACHMENTS
TO0 ASSET PURCHASE AGREEMENT

Attached is a list of the Schedules associated with the Asset Purchase Agreement, dated
May 17, 2013, between Yuma Broadcasting Company and Blackhawk Broadcasting LLC for the
purchase and sale of Station KYMA-DT, Yuma, Arizona.

These schedules have been omitted as confidential and proprietary information that is neither
material nor necessary to the Commission’s review of the application. See LUJ, Inc., 17 Rcd 16980-

92 (2002).

Schedule
2.1(e)
2.1(g)
22(g)
2.2 (k)
22 ()

24
2.7
3.3
3.4
3.5(a)
3.5(b)
3.7
3.8
3.9
3.10
3.11
3.12(a)
3.12(b)

Description of Schedules

Call letters

Seller’s Prepaid Expenses and Deposits

Excluded Software

Excluded Vehicle

Other Excluded Assets
Assumed Liabilities
Allocation of Purchase Price
No conflicts; Governmental Consent
FCC Licenses

Profit and Loss Balance Sheet
Default Liabilities

Taxes

Station’s Assets

Real Property

Station Contracts
Environmental Issues
Intangible Property

Ownership Infringement



Schedule
3.14(a)
3.14(c)

3.15
3.16
3.17
3.18
6.4

Description of Schedules
Employees

Employee Plans
Insurance

Compliance with Law
Litigation

Business Relations

Required Consents
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